Top 10 Taxpayer Report

Cooke County Appraisal District

Page 1
For Entity : CAD
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
349207 TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC $149,085,450 $149,085,450
37595 WEBER AIRCRAFT $92,038,597 $92,038,597
336998 WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC $178,457,660 $89,228,830
330677 WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC $58,230,950 $58,230,950
323616 BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA) $36,887,322 $36,887,322
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $34,422,070 $34,422,070
323533 PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP $33,865,760 $33,865,760
325865 BASIC ENERGY SERVICES INC PP $32,160,194 $32,160,194
338864 EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR) $26,508,912 $25,567,034
212730 BNSF RAILWAY CO U $23,890,960 $23,890,960
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 7/24/2017  12:59:53PM
Entity ID: 201039
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For Entity : COOKE COUNTY
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
349207 TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC $149,085,450 $149,085,450
37595 WEBER AIRCRAFT $92,038,597 $92,038,597
336998 WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC $178,457,660 $89,228,830
330677 WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC $58,230,950 $58,230,950
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $34,422,070 $34,422,070
323533 PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP $33,865,760 $33,865,760
325865 BASIC ENERGY SERVICES INC PP $32,160,194 $32,160,194
323616 BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA) $36,887,322 $25,940,405
338864 EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR) $26,508,912 $25,567,034
212730 BNSF RAILWAY CO U $23,890,960 $23,890,960
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity ID: 201040
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For Entity : FM & LATERAL ROAD
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
349207 TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC $149,085,450 $149,085,450
37595 WEBER AIRCRAFT $92,038,597 $92,038,597
336998 WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC $178,457,660 $89,228,830
330677 WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC $58,230,950 $58,230,950
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $34,422,070 $34,422,070
323533 PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP $33,865,760 $33,865,760
325865 BASIC ENERGY SERVICES INC PP $32,160,194 $32,160,194
323616 BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA) $36,887,322 $25,940,405
338864 EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR) $26,508,912 $25,567,034
212730 BNSF RAILWAY CO U $23,890,960 $23,890,960
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity ID: 201045
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For Entity : ROAD & BRIDGE FUND
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
349207 TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC $149,085,450 $149,085,450
37595 WEBER AIRCRAFT $92,038,597 $92,038,597
336998 WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC $178,457,660 $89,228,830
330677 WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC $58,230,950 $58,230,950
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $34,422,070 $34,422,070
323533 PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP $33,865,760 $33,865,760
325865 BASIC ENERGY SERVICES INC PP $32,160,194 $32,160,194
323616 BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA) $36,887,322 $25,940,405
338864 EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR) $26,508,912 $25,567,034
212730 BNSF RAILWAY CO U $23,890,960 $23,890,960
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM

Entity ID: 201067
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For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

37595

336998
349207
330677
212727
323533
325865
323616
338864
212730

NORTH CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEGE
2017

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

WEBER AIRCRAFT

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC

TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC

WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES INC PP

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)

BNSF RAILWAY CO U

Market Value

$92,038,597
$178,457,660
$149,085,450
$58,230,950
$34,422,070
$33,865,760
$32,160,194
$36,887,322
$26,508,912
$19,090,960

Taxable Value

$92,038,597
$89,228,830
$74,542,725
$58,230,950
$34,422,070
$33,865,760
$32,160,194
$25,940,405
$25,567,034
$19,090,960
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For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

336998
37595

323533
325865
212727
212730
323616
12389

214567
347738

GAINESVILLE HOSPITAL
2017

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC

WEBER AIRCRAFT

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES INC PP

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

BNSF RAILWAY CO U

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
WAL-MART #185

DURALINE-FKA POLYPIPE

TEXAS CES INC PP

Market Value

$178,457,660
$92,038,597
$33,865,760
$32,160,194
$28,051,910
$19,090,960
$36,887,322
$16,301,839
$16,428,558
$11,107,010

Taxable Value

$89,228,830
$36,870,177
$33,865,760
$32,160,194
$28,051,910
$19,090,960
$17,326,078
$16,301,839
$15,709,758
$11,107,010
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For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

349207
330677
338864
211429
309291
213921
349329
212727
341808
338593

MUENSTER HOSPITAL
2017

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC
WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)
FELDERHOFF BROS DRLG CO PP
V & T ENTERPRISES LP

WFW PRODUCTION CO INC

WI TEXAS FRAC LLC PP
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U
ETC TEXAS PIPELINELTD U
MGW CAPITAL LTD PP

Market Value

$149,085,450
$58,230,950
$26,508,912
$18,662,350
$11,447,137
$8,744,720
$7,226,700
$6,370,160
$5,617,690
$4,885,800

Taxable Value

$149,085,450
$58,230,950
$25,567,034
$18,662,350
$11,447,137
$8,744,720
$7,226,700
$6,370,160
$5,617,690
$4,885,800
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Page 3
For Entity : CALLISBURG ISD
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
341434 MERIT ENERGY $7,173,310 $7,173,310
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $6,749,250 $6,749,250
33510 COOKE COUNTY ELECTRIC CORP $3,595,310 $3,595,310
349904 PLAINS PIPELINE LP CK RED RI' U $2,612,500 $2,612,500
345534 SONNEVIL TERRY ATR $3,185,730 $2,424,507
331344 DOUBLE J RANCH LLC $3,010,484 $2,216,211
345583 BINKLEY JOHN H & SHARON S $2,045,884 $2,045,884
213870 BLS PRODUCTION CO INC $2,141,844 $1,939,598
12820 WIMMER MONTE $1,643,612 $1,643,612
38995 CLARK JOE & SYLVIA $2,354,686 $1,386,046
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity ID: 201046
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For Entity : Collinsville ISD
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
317193 LAFITTE GP, LLC $912,831 $520,868
347634 COUNTRY PECAN GROVE LLC $729,329 $411,233
1095 BLYTHE TRACY B $217,395 $182,395
324970 REYNOLDS GEORGE T IV $711,782 $182,117
319195 CORLEY TOY KENNETH & SHERRY L $182,852 $135,852
340274 TIMBER CREEK FARM & RANCH LTD $658,716 $122,094
325146 MCCAUGHAN BRENDA $213,141 $80,776
323736 BRIGGS ERNEST & ELIZABETH $162,933 $54,592
333870 WALTERSCHEID MEL J & LLOYD J $287,986 $50,784
300570 YEAMAN THE JOHN M IRREVOCABLE $49,610 $49,610
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity 1D: 201047
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For Entity : ERA ISD
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
338864 EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR) $13,882,683 $12,940,805
341808 ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD U $5,499,610 $5,499,610
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $4,638,390 $4,638,390
315939 COPANO FIELD SERVICES/N TX U $4,456,680 $4,456,680
325984 LIBERMAN BROADCASTING INC U $2,704,340 $2,704,340
333136 BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS $1,469,310 $1,469,310
349927 EAGLERIDGE OPERATING LLC $1,243,500 $1,243,500
213921 WFW PRODUCTION CO INC $1,128,290 $1,128,290
344045 USG PROPERTIES BARNETT Il LLC $1,079,880 $1,079,880
212739 HESS JERRY OPERATING CO PP $1,000,000 $1,000,000
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity ID: 201048
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For Entity : GAINESVILLE ISD
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
323616 BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA) $36,887,322 $35,663,039
325865 BASIC ENERGY SERVICES INC PP $32,160,194 $32,160,194
214567 DURALINE-FKA POLYPIPE $16,428,558 $16,428,558
12389 WAL-MART #185 $16,301,839 $16,301,839
347738 TEXAS CES INC PP $11,107,010 $11,107,010
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $10,939,450 $10,939,450
212730 BNSF RAILWAY CO U $10,451,750 $10,451,750
314189 IFS COATINGS INC $9,929,923 $9,929,923
213923 PPG INDUSTRIES INC | $9,264,140 $9,264,140
1406 KLEMENT KARL PROPERTIES INC $7,762,271 $7,762,271
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity 1D: 201049
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For Entity : LINDSAY ISD
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
336998 WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC $178,457,660 $178,457,660
37595 WEBER AIRCRAFT $91,906,597 $91,906,597
16849 K & D PLASTICS INC $7,125,616 $7,125,616
338397 TEXR EQUIPMENT LLC PP $4,960,920 $4,960,920
336127 ORTEQ ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES $3,957,900 $3,957,900
341808 ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD U $3,542,280 $3,542,280
326827 TIMBERCREEK REAL ESTATE PARTNERS LLC $3,126,819 $3,126,819
332598 PACCAR INC $2,372,771 $2,372,771
2761 FOMBY KENNETH A ETUX TRUST $2,313,661 $2,313,661
214319 TEXAS TRAILER CORPORATION $2,297,170 $2,297,170
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity ID: 201050
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For Entity : MUENSTER ISD
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
349207 TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC $149,085,450 $20,000,000
211429 FELDERHOFF BROS DRLG CO PP $18,662,350 $18,662,350
338864 EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR) $12,626,229 $12,626,229
309291 V & T ENTERPRISES LP $11,447,137 $11,447,137
330677 WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC $50,532,400 $10,000,000
213921 WFW PRODUCTION CO INC $7,599,840 $7,599,840
338593 MGW CAPITAL LTD PP $4,885,800 $4,885,800
33510 COOKE COUNTY ELECTRIC CORP $3,729,048 $3,729,048
26156 NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS $3,219,991 $3,166,806
4957 BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP $3,157,774 $3,157,774
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity 1D: 201051
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For Entity : Pilot Point ISD
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
333717 FOR MUSIC COURT TRUST $2,726,718 $1,779,322
315051 ZAMBRANO ANGEL & LETICIA $786,883 $745,883
212731 UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD U $713,400 $713,400
14779 MASON THOMAS M & DIANNE $1,239,587 $658,495
348637 AYERS WADE & MICAH $649,335 $649,335
315044 STRICKLIN LILLIAN, INDIVIDUALLY $949,361 $649,172
329689 URBANSKI MARIUSZ & IRENA $668,399 $643,399
26156 NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS $642,590 $642,590
344914 FOLKS VERNON D & CONNIE L $625,048 $625,048
316538 PHILLIPS HERBERT & KATHY $641,701 $616,701
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity ID: 201052
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Top 10 Taxpayer Report
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For Entity : Saint Jo ISD
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
330677 WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC $7,698,550 $7,698,550
349329 WI TEXAS FRAC LLC PP $7,226,700 $7,226,700
348689 WI TEXAS FRAC REAL ESTATE LLC $4,040,582 $4,040,582
345160 MARKWARDT FAMILY TRUST $896,146 $822,731
5882 WISDOM PAUL G $760,000 $760,000
340679 HARRIS-BAYER HOLLY ANN TRS $5,458,375 $736,870
342640 DDM RANCH LLC $2,178,765 $618,168
342473 DDM RANCH LLC $526,493 $526,493
346264 A&A ACRES LLC $505,489 $505,489
318804 EAST MOUNTAIN CREEK LLC $484,028 $484,028
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity ID: 201054
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Top 10 Taxpayer Report

Cooke County Appraisal District
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For Entity : SIVELLS BEND ISD
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
349904 PLAINS PIPELINE LP CK RED RI' U $4,972,750 $4,972,750
313108 CHAPARRAL ENERGY LLC $3,272,490 $3,272,490
340235 MOSS LAKE NORTH SHORE LLC $4,025,589 $2,915,027
212746 JONES L E PRODUCTION PP $2,280,880 $2,280,880
212730 BNSF RAILWAY CO ] $2,196,990 $2,196,990
341808 ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD U $2,188,950 $2,188,950
1676 JONES LA WAYNE $14,261,413 $1,217,073
214577 CHAPARRAL ENERGY LLC PP $1,158,355 $1,158,355
1642 BEIGHTOL RICKY LEMUEL ETUX $1,181,134 $1,146,134
319754 MCGEE BILLY B $1,144,365 $1,109,365
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity ID: 201053
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For Entity : Whitesboro 1SD
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
337828 FORD THOMAS A & JUDY ANN TRS OF FORD FAMILY TR $1,492,585 $1,117,550
331578 RARE VENTURE T LLC $1,456,789 $1,023,419
331917 KOELBL TRAINING STABLES LLC $1,100,058 $1,022,216
1676 JONES LA WAYNE $10,704,195 $900,654
330927 FORD FAMILY TRUST $1,114,304 $856,872
349904 PLAINS PIPELINE LP CK RED RI' U $778,860 $778,860
346845 ZUTA RANCH LLC $1,354,500 $737,678
344861 DAVIS ROBERT LYNN & PATRICIA A $1,409,250 $694,820
348393 BOLTINGHOUSE JEREMY, CHAPPELL ALAN & SARAH LESH $972,303 $626,014
40616 SMITH JASON & JULIE $1,059,308 $567,848
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity ID: 201058
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Top 10 Taxpayer Report

Cooke County Appraisal District
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For Entity : Slidell 1SD
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
330688 COPANO FIELD SERVICES/N TX PP $1,422,220 $1,422,220
345468 IWG TOWERS ASSESTS | LLC U $1,152,000 $1,152,000
333136 BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS $444,550 $444,550
320802 MACKS BED ROCK RANCH LTD PTNRS $3,918,493 $362,184
40838 MUNCASTER BILL & SUSAN $826,715 $227,288
26443 BOOKHOUT TOM & MELISSA J $331,155 $223,033
309471 BLOCK DAVID & SUSAN $871,591 $180,399
323279 RIFE ENERGY OPERATING INC $154,670 $154,670
321984 DIXON FOUNDATION $1,785,906 $140,953
4957 BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP $98,000 $98,000
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity ID: 201055
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Top 10 Taxpayer Report
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For Entity : VALLEY VIEW ISD
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
323533 PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP $33,865,760 $33,865,760
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $8,865,180 $8,865,180
212730 BNSF RAILWAY CO U $6,442,220 $6,442,220
1649 RITCHEY ALAN INC $4,728,719 $4,120,124
332087 ENTERPRISE FM TRUST $2,569,084 $2,569,084
325250 TIMBERCREEK REAL ESTATE PARTNERS $3,004,044 $2,479,881
319067 COPE BROTHERS HOLDINGS LLC $2,546,676 $2,348,347
341763 ECONO-FUEL INC $2,187,865 $2,187,865
4957 BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP $1,982,846 $1,982,846
308400 GOFF TOMMY L & MARCEE L $2,808,032 $1,975,141
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity ID: 201056
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Top 10 Taxpayer Report
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For Entity : WALNUT BEND ISD
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
341434 MERIT ENERGY $3,692,880 $3,692,880
1448 PRICE STEVEN GRANT $1,866,486 $494,022
330391 FLYING TB RANCH LLC $6,811,820 $321,619
319632 BUFFINGTON GERALD LEN $342,510 $317,510
212746 JONES L E PRODUCTION PP $283,430 $283,430
4957 BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP $264,690 $264,690
340432 W BEND RANCH LLC $3,467,531 $247,656
2206 CLARK BOBBY E $242,490 $189,270
345619 MOORE MARILYN & RHONDA BARR $511,876 $181,755
345790 LAMB RUSSELL $272,423 $180,250
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity 1D: 201057
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Top 10 Taxpayer Report

Cooke County Appraisal District

Page 2
For Entity : CALLISBURG CITY
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
26645 ING LONNIE W & SHANNON L $350,559 $254,658
2607 MENDENHALL R DEAN ETAL $410,649 $235,516
348324 MCNEELY JESSE & JESSICA $220,584 $220,584
14152 HENDERSON R A & BETTY $359,041 $213,825
15826 STRICKLAND CARL A & CAROL A $260,148 $207,406
345586 CONFIDENTIAL $205,409 $195,409
8689 WEST DEAN $484,874 $185,960
319493 SHUGART ALLAN W $172,937 $172,937
319211 LEMONS RICKY J & GINGER D $176,468 $166,468
309858 CARLQUIST ERIC $181,906 $161,906
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity ID: 215000
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Top 10 Taxpayer Report
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For Entity : GAINESVILLE CITY
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
336998 WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC $178,457,660 $89,228,830
37595 WEBER AIRCRAFT $92,038,597 $36,870,177
323616 BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA) $36,887,322 $17,326,078
12389 WAL-MART #185 $16,301,839 $16,301,839
214567 DURALINE-FKA POLYPIPE $16,428,558 $15,709,758
347738 TEXAS CES INC PP $11,107,010 $11,107,010
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $8,180,200 $8,180,200
1406 KLEMENT KARL PROPERTIES INC $7,855,708 $7,855,708
343953 ARCP ID MESA PORTFOLIO LLC $7,249,441 $7,249,441
17205 GLENN POLK FORD/MERCURY $6,986,937 $6,986,937
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity 1D: 201059
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Top 10 Taxpayer Report

Cooke County Appraisal District

Page 12
For Entity : LINDSAY CITY
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
344371 DND LODGING LLC $695,000 $695,000
15762 GUM RICHARD $669,435 $664,435
40508 FUHRMANN PAT & JILL $582,578 $582,578
40922 WARD C MILTON & MARIANNE MARR $565,091 $560,091
327242 THURMAN VICKI $549,223 $544,223
325257 BAYER BRANDON J & HOLLY A HARRIS $541,619 $536,619
15647 TATUM LEE & CINDY $455,821 $450,821
339251 JDKM INVESTMENTS LLC $450,288 $450,288
41285 HUNTER WILLIAM SHANE & TANYA Y $447,696 $442,696
7488 CORNETT DAVID D & SUSAN M $412,663 $407,663
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity ID: 201060

Page 12 of 29

True Automation, Inc.



Top 10 Taxpayer Report

Cooke County Appraisal District

Page 14
For Entity : MUENSTER CITY
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
309291 V & T ENTERPRISES LP $11,447,137 $11,447,137
3173 MUENSTER MILLING CO INC $2,532,589 $2,532,589
26156 NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS $2,515,311 $2,515,311
12025 TONY'S SEED & FEED INC $1,493,070 $1,493,070
3769 FISCHERS MEAT MARKET $1,380,375 $1,380,375
338593 MGW CAPITAL LTD PP $4,885,800 $1,221,440
3456 FLUSCHE ENTERPRISES INC $920,829 $920,829
38068 IMAC $879,673 $879,673
2406 COMMUNITY LUMBER CO $839,167 $807,316
3431 KLEMENT FORD OF MUENSTER $741,145 $741,145
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity I1D: 201061
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Top 10 Taxpayer Report
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For Entity : OAKRIDGE CITY
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
12820 WIMMER MONTE $1,643,612 $1,643,612
325036 HERR DOUG $832,188 $832,188
348070 HP INVESTMENTS LLC $617,429 $617,429
340293 V BAR V REAL EST PARTNERSHIP LP $499,148 $499,148
9298 WIMMER JERRY $413,771 $413,771
27051 BELL JOHNNY LEE & JEANIE $381,954 $381,954
338762 SHINDIG VENTURES LLC $372,892 $344,970
91 HERR RONNIE $306,314 $306,314
344433 KLSS INC $302,855 $302,855
14177 PURCELL RICKEY $210,487 $210,487
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity ID: 201062
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For Entity : Pilot Point Citv
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
349737 ROZELL ZACH & LEANNE $605,963 $9,789
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM

Entity ID: 319999
Page 20 of 29 True Automation, Inc.
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For Entity : VALLEY VIEW CITY
Year: 2017
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
1649 RITCHEY ALAN INC $3,687,870 $3,512,941
5672 MARTINDALE FEED MILL $1,540,723 $1,540,723
26200 EDGEMON & EDGEMON PARTNERSHIP $1,241,879 $1,009,673
348169 DDM LEASING INC $907,142 $907,142
345543 OMZY INC $850,000 $850,000
342662 REALTY INCOME PROPERTIES 30 LLC $835,086 $835,086
329930 BHAKTA SANJAY & HINA $700,000 $700,000
342611 NORTH TEXAS EAGLES CORPORATION $566,428 $566,428
26156 NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS $512,000 $512,000
346012 MARKWARDT INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LLC $417,223 $417,223
Source: Generate PTD Dialog.- 7/24/2017  12:59:54PM
Entity ID: 201063
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For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

338864
333136
213921
349927
345468
344045
319741
1928

344182
330688

CLEAR CREEK WATER
2017

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)
BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
WFW PRODUCTION CO INC
EAGLERIDGE OPERATING LLC

IWG TOWERS ASSESTS I LLC U

USG PROPERTIES BARNETT Il LLC
WAGGONERS CLEAR CREEK RANCH LLC
ELLIS G C MORTON & MARY W

E R ROLLING R RANCH PARTNERS LP
COPANO FIELD SERVICES/N TX PP

Market Value

$22,833,721
$1,913,860
$1,478,650
$1,243,500
$1,152,000
$1,083,720
$1,497,411
$6,663,704
$3,893,123
$840,960

Taxable Value

$21,891,843
$1,913,860
$1,478,650
$1,243,500
$1,152,000
$1,083,720
$964,099
$958,287
$944,194
$840,960

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

309291
338593
3173
26156
325476
12025
3769
3456
38068
2406

MUENSTER WATER
2017

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

V & T ENTERPRISES LP
MGW CAPITAL LTD PP
MUENSTER MILLING CO INC
NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS
MGW CAPITAL LTD

TONY'S SEED & FEED INC
FISCHERS MEAT MARKET
FLUSCHE ENTERPRISES INC
IMAC

COMMUNITY LUMBER CO

Market Value

$11,447,137
$4,885,800
$2,532,589
$2,515,311
$2,082,559
$1,493,070
$1,380,375
$920,829
$879,673
$839,167

Taxable Value

$11,447,137
$4,885,800
$2,532,589
$2,515,311
$1,969,905
$1,493,070
$1,380,375
$920,829
$879,673
$807,316

True Automation, Inc.
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